THE FOLLOWING WARRANTS DRAWN ON THE MAJOR MAINTENANCE CHECKING
ACCOUNT EXCEEDING $500 WERE APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY THE CAMPBELL
COUNTY ScHooL DISTRICT NO.1 BOARD OF TRUSTEES ON SEPTEMBER 12, 2023.

POWDER RIVER HEATING & AIR

2 Guys DECO INC

G&G LANDSCAPING

LOWE ROOFING OF WYOMING LLC

G&G LANDSCAPING

HLADKY CONSTRUCTION INC

HLADKY CONSTRUCTION INC

APEX MECHANICAL LLC

G&G LANDSCAPING

HLADKY CONSTRUCTION INC

AIR-TECH HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING INC
CAMPBELL CNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT GEN FUND
HLADKY CONSTRUCTION INC

G&G LANDSCAPING

NORTON CONSTRUCTION INC

LOWE ROOFING OF WYOMING LLC

QUALITY FLOOR COVERINGS LLC

RAISLEY PAINTING LLC

CONTRACTORS SUPPLY INC

LONG BUILDING TECHNOLOGIES INC
CONNELY'S SCENIC LANDSCAPING AND NURSERY
G&G LANDSCAPING

COLLINS COMMUNICATION INC.

CoLLINS COMMUNICATION INC.

TRU-TECH PRODUCTS LLC

NORTON CONSTRUCTION INC

WESTERN SERVICES LLC

ASSOCIATED CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING INC
ARCHITECTURAL SPECIALTIES LLC

FIRST NATIONAL BANK RET ACCT#2216935
RAISLEY PAINTING LLC

SIR SPEEDY

NORTON CONSTRUCTION INC

FIRST NATIONAL BANK RET ACCT#2216935
EckAs, WAYNEE., P.E.

LONG BUILDING TECHNOLOGIES INC

268,195.16
106,420.98
104,037.35
95,912.15
94,868.90
38,748.85
33,209.97
32,407.50
32,246.43
27,640.25
24,475.00
19,284.35
19,081.81
18,489.84
17,981.00
14,214.85
13,900.00
9,600.00
6,975.80
6,925.27
5,918.50
3,850.00
3,637.90
3,568.52
3,377.76
2,801.50
2,500.00
2,222.98
2,035.00
1,697.18
1,350.00
1,322.96
1,288.00
973.15
898.98
840.00



